Position

Fire Academy Adjunct

Fire Technology Adjunct

Fire Academy Adjunct

Fire Technology Adjunct

Fire Technology Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Fire Technology
Adjunct, Emer. Medical
Tech Adjunct, Fire In-
Service Adjunct

Fire Technology
Adjunct

Fire Technology
Adjunct

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Fire Academy

Fire Academy

Fire Academy

Fire Academy

Fire Academy

Total Wages

$34,542

$32,883

$26,170

$6,721

$5,714

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,887

$1,233

$2,980

$252

$214



