Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Academy Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Fire Academy	\$34,542	\$3,887
Fire Technology Adjunct	Fire Technology Adjunct, Emer. Medical Tech Adjunct, Fire In- Service Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Fire Academy	\$32,883	\$1,233
Fire Academy Adjunct	Fire Technology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Fire Academy	\$26,170	\$2,980
Fire Technology Adjunct	Fire Technology Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Fire Academy	\$6,721	\$252
Fire Technology Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Fire Academy	\$5,714	\$214